FISCHER PRECISE8 February 2009
MFM models
Type Taper Lubrication
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Max. Speed
[rpm]
Voltage
[V]
Current
[A]
Max. Power
[kW] S6 60%
Max. Torque
[Nm]
Static rigidity
Option
S1 S6 S1 S6
axial
[N/µm]
radial
[N/µm]
DDF S1
MFM-1022/45 HJND-21 Oil–air 100 288 45‘000 380 18 7.5 8.6 3.36 3.85 100 127 X
MFM-1032/60 HJND-28 Oil–air 100 250 60‘000 380 17 7.5 8.6 2.24 2.76 77 90 X
MFM-1050 HJND-50 Grease 100 222 50‘000 380 5.3 2.5 3.1 0.5 0.6 31 26 X
MFM-1090 HJND-50 Oil–air 100 222 90‘000 380 9 4.2 5.4 0.4 0.6 50 35 X
MFM-10120 HJND-60 Oil–air 100 207 120‘000 380 8.9 3.5 4.5 0.28 0.36 42 32 O X
MFM-1224 HJND-21 Grease 120 337 24‘000 350 38 15 17 6.0 6.8 59 80 X X
HSK-C40 Grease 120 337 24‘000 350 38 15 17 6.0 6.8 59 80 X X
MFM-1236 HJND-28 Grease 120 289 36‘000 364 31 12 13.5 3.2 3.6 47 47 X
HSK-C25 Grease 120 289 36‘000 364 31 12 13.5 3.2 3.6 47 47 X
MFM-1224/42 HJND-21 Oil–air 120 336 42‘000 380 38 15 17 6.0 6.8 100 140 X X
HSK-C40 Oil–air 120 336 42‘000 380 38 15 17 6.0 6.8 100 140 X X
MFM-1242/60 HJND-28 Oil–air 120 288.5 60‘000 380 28 10 11.5 2.3 2.6 70 88 X
HSK-C25 Oil–air 120 288.5 60‘000 380 28 10 11.5 2.3 2.6 70 88 X
MFM-1406/12 HJND-16 Grease 140 388 12‘000 350 32 10 12 15 18 O X
External taper Grease 140 388 12‘000 350 32 10 12 15 18 O X
HSK-C50 Grease 140 388 12‘000 350 32 10 12 15 18 O X
MFM-1418/36 HJND-16 Oil–air 140 388 36‘000 350 38 18 22 9.5 11.9 O X
HSK-C50 Oil–air 140 388 36‘000 350 38 18 22 9.5 11.9 O X
MFM-1709/15 HSK-C63 Grease 170 401 15‘000 350 56 20 22 18.7 23.3 184 214 X X
MFM-1709/30 HSK-C63 Oil–air 170 401 30‘000 350 56 20 22 18.7 23.3 249 287 X X
Options:
DDF = rotary feedthrough
PNP = standstill sensor S1
X = available